Please note: our lobby remains closed to customers until further notice, due to the COVID-19 outbreak. Services are available via our drive-thru.
10

Important Information In Your Next Bill

Beginning April 10th, 2018, be aware that the next bill you receive will contain some important information. 

You should receive a flyer with your bill directing you to view our latest Consumer Confidence Report. This report contains news on happenings at Hixson Utility District, a message from our Board of Commissioners, our 2017 Water Quality Report, and more. There is also a chance to win $100! View our 2018 Consumer Confidence Report by clicking here.

In the report you may notice the section describing our new Leak Alert Program. If you receive a bill with a Leak Alert the most important thing you can do is identify and stop the leak as soon as possible, if one is occurring. If you need help doing this, please visit our Potential Leak Information page by clicking here. If you have a question that cannot be answered by our leak resource page, feel free to call the office at (423) 877-3513.